

JITEM NO. 11

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1344 OF 2008 (For Prel.Hearing)

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ISPAT INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 29/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Sneh Bala Mehra ]  
Court Master